4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

01.Concurs

1039

fil:
: 47°

2
el : 2
e 2
ati: 3

2010417M
0240338M
2010426M
0244396M
0240317M
0244395M
0240307M
0240329M
0240322M
0240337M
0240334M
0240324M
0240335M
0240332M
0240303M
0240302M
0240304M
0240319M
0240313M
0240336M
0240311M
0240345M
0240349M
0240325M
0240330M
0240327M
0240343M
0240348M
0240312M
0240301M
0240331M
0244397M
0240314M
0244394M
0240318M
0240346M

7
9"

38

Columbofil

.49'" N Longitudine

5 18:19:59 GPS

5 18:19:59 +0

5 18:19:59 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DBO359F6 | 29.09 18:
| |DB170221 | 29.09 18:
| |IDB1701EF | 29.09 18:
| |DB170208 | 29.09 18:
| |DBO524E3 | 29.09 18:
| |[DB170229 | 29.09 18:
| | DB052501 | 29.09 18:
| |[DB170209 | 29.09 18:
| |DBOB2B2E | 29.09 18:
| |DBO359E9 | 29.09 18:
| |DB170226 | 29.09 18:
| |DB135020 | 29.09 18:
| |DBO359CD | 29.09 18:
| |DB1701DA | 29.09 18:
| |DBOGBEFS5D | 29.09 18:
| |DBOOBOCS | 29.09 18:
| |[DBO524FE | 29.09 18:
| |DBOB2B2B | 29.09 18:
| |DB0524C4 | 29.09 18:
| |DB170212 | 29.09 18:
| |DBOGBEF72 | 29.09 18:
| |DB170222 | 29.09 18:
| |DBO35A03 | 29.09 18:
| |DB17022B | 29.09 18:
| |DB170224 | 29.09 18:
| |DB17022C | 29.09 18:
| |DB170230 | 29.09 18:
| |[DBO359FB | 29.09 18:
| |DB0O524F4 | 29.09 18:
| |[DBO524E5 | 29.09 18:
| |DBO35A04 | 29.09 18:
| |DB1701DE | 29.09 18:
| |DB0524C3 | 29.09 18:
| |DBO359EF | 29.09 18:
| |DB0524BC | 29.09 18:
| |DB1701E0 | 29.09 18:

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.11

Antena Club

Cod concurs:

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

61661
Benzing 48907193 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

DARABAN FLORIN
22° 51" 45.36' E

403061
800026C1

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

S0, 09,2025 ©O4g24


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/226460_1759170001.pdf

